| fake+duplicates vs dxy |

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

O

FRVA)

0.95,

I S S
B : : : : y

5 T20-15-10 =5 0 5 10 15 20 25

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_
—e— DQM_TT__mkFitRETEST-DQM_

T s T T T
T e e e R
R o o i

002:_ """""" """""" 1I+ -----

O B S e R
T N -
| N s DA

0,06 H+
0.04F - S L

TRYA)




	Contents
	Page 1


